
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Anna Doughty - (752951) - Tower Hamlets SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:35.70 689 C 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Bolton Metro 1

2:36.33 681 H 08/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

2:37.08 671 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Bolton Metro 1

2:37.28 668 F 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

2:37.66 664 H 28/01/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

2:38.59 652 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Bolton Metro 1

2:38.84 649 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

2:39.12 645 H 01/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

2:39.53 640 H 03/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Bolton Metro 1

2:40.71 626 F 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

2:40.89 624 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

2:40.99 623 F 07/05/16 Manchester Open Meet 2016 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

2:41.07 622 F 01/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

2:42.66 604 H 02/07/16 DX Summer Spectacular Sheffield Chorley Marl 3

2:42.93 601 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Lboro Uni 1

2:43.07 600 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:43.23 598 H 23/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

2:44.00 589 H 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

2:44.04 589 H 12/05/18 Manchester Open Meet 2018 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

2:44.47 584 H 08/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Chorley Marl 1

2:44.52 584 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

2:44.54 584 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:44.79 581 F 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Bolton Metro 1

2:44.85 580 H 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:45.06 578 F 02/06/13 BG North West Region 2013 Age Group Champs Manchester Chorley Marl 1

2:45.08 578 F 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

2:45.61 572 H 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Bolton Metro 1

Page 1 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:45.61 572 H 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Bolton Metro 1

2:45.63 572 F 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:45.90 569 H 16/03/13 Lancashire County Championships Liverpool Chorley Marl 1

2:46.32 565 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

2:46.34 565 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

2:46.53 563 H 02/06/13 BG North West Region 2013 Age Group Champs Manchester Chorley Marl 1

2:46.90 559 H 14/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:50.03 529 H 30/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Chorley Marl 1

2:51.16 519 F 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

2:51.56 515 F 03/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

2:52.11 510 H 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

2:55.04 485 H 03/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

2:55.39 482 F 16/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Chorley Marl 1

2:55.44 481 H 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

2:55.99 477 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh  1

2:57.36 466 F 13/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Chorley Marl 1

2:57.95 461 H 03/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Liverpool Chorley Marl 1

2:58.60 456 H 28/02/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Liverpool Bolton Metro 1

3:01.33 436 H 04/12/11 City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala Sheffield Chorley Marl 3

3:15.09 350 H 26/03/11 Lancashire County Championships Liverpool Chorley Marl 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:45.63 572 F 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:44.85 580 H 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:43.07 600 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:44.04 589 H 12/05/18 Manchester Open Meet 2018 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

2:46.32 565 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

2:42.93 601 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Lboro Uni 1

2:46.90 559 H 14/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:44.54 584 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:44.79 581 F 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Bolton Metro 1

2:45.61 572 H 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Bolton Metro 1

2:40.89 624 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

2:37.28 668 F 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

2:44.00 589 H 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

2:36.33 681 H 08/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

2:40.71 626 F 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

2:38.84 649 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

2:38.59 652 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Bolton Metro 1

2:37.66 664 H 28/01/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

2:44.52 584 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

2:42.66 604 H 02/07/16 DX Summer Spectacular Sheffield Chorley Marl 3

2:40.99 623 F 07/05/16 Manchester Open Meet 2016 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

2:41.07 622 F 01/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

2:39.12 645 H 01/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

2:39.53 640 H 03/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Bolton Metro 1

2:35.70 689 C 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Bolton Metro 1

2:37.08 671 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Bolton Metro 1

2:43.23 598 H 23/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

2:55.99 477 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh  1

2:58.60 456 H 28/02/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Liverpool Bolton Metro 1

2:52.11 510 H 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

2:50.03 529 H 30/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Chorley Marl 1
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2:50.03 529 H 30/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Chorley Marl 1

2:45.06 578 F 02/06/13 BG North West Region 2013 Age Group Champs Manchester Chorley Marl 1

2:46.53 563 H 02/06/13 BG North West Region 2013 Age Group Champs Manchester Chorley Marl 1

2:45.90 569 H 16/03/13 Lancashire County Championships Liverpool Chorley Marl 1

2:44.47 584 H 08/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Chorley Marl 1

2:45.08 578 F 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

2:46.34 565 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

2:51.16 519 F 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

2:55.44 481 H 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

2:55.39 482 F 16/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Chorley Marl 1

2:51.56 515 F 03/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

2:55.04 485 H 03/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

2:57.36 466 F 13/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Chorley Marl 1

2:57.95 461 H 03/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Liverpool Chorley Marl 1

3:01.33 436 H 04/12/11 City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala Sheffield Chorley Marl 3

3:15.09 350 H 26/03/11 Lancashire County Championships Liverpool Chorley Marl 1
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